Unit 1 Current 795.00 825.00 04/29/

2021
04/29/2021 05/09/2022

Unit 2 Vacant-Unrented 0.00

Unit 3 Current 899.00 979.00 11/11/
2022

11/11/2022 11/10/2025

Unit 4 Vacant-Unrented 0.00

Unit 5 Current 1,000.00 1,009.62 08/16/
2019

08/16/2019 07/31/2025

Unit 6 Current 600.00 635.00 07/26/
2020

07/26/2020 01/25/2022

6 Units 66.7% Occupied 3,294.00 3,448.62

Total 6 Units 66.7% Occupied 3,294.00 3,448.62

Rent Roll

Created on 01/13/2025 Page 1Rent Roll Dated 1-13-2025   |   Non Conforming 6 unit MF 16

N
on C

onform
ing 6 unit M

F | Financial Analysis

N
O

N
 C

O
N

FO
R

M
IN

G
 6

 U
N

IT
 M

F

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Non Conforming 6 unit MF 18

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $61,776 99.4% $65,000 99.4%

Laundry Room Annual Income $400 0.6% $400 0.6%

Gross Potential Income $62,176 $65,400

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $60,323 $63,450

Less Expenses $16,865 27.95% $16,865 26.57%

Net Operating Income $43,458 $46,585

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,735 $289 $1,735 $289

Insurance $2,850 $475 $2,850 $475

Management Fee $4,680 $780 $4,680 $780

Repairs & Maintenance $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Water / Sewer/ Trash $1,800 $300 $1,800 $300

Landscaping $600 $100 $600 $100

Gas $1,500 $250 $1,500 $250

Electric $2,500 $417 $2,500 $417

Total Operating Expense $16,865 $2,811 $16,865 $2,811

Expense / SF $9.64 $9.64

% of EGI 27.95% 26.57%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Non Conforming 6 unit MF 19

GLOBAL
Price $545,000
Millage Rate 0.32000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%
Laundry Room Annual Income 1.50%

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Non Conforming 6 unit MF 20

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Rent $61,776 $65,000 $66,950 $68,959 $71,027 $73,158 $75,353 $77,613 $79,942 $82,340

Laundry Room Annual Income $400 $400 $406 $412 $418 $425 $431 $437 $444 $451